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 4 50875 MOSCOW CENTRUM  5District 123  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 52244 MOSCOW ARBAT  8District 123  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 54161 MOSCOW WEST  8District 123  4  4  13 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 6 54326 MOSCOW INTERCONTINENTAL  9District 123  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 54937 MOSCOW SOUTH-WEST FAMILY  3District 123  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 58406 ST PETERSBURG RIONA  12District 123  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 58998 ST PETERSBURG GOLDEN PELICAN  1District 123  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 59667 MOSCOW ART  2District 123  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 60909 MOSCOW GLOBAL  2District 123  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 64351 KALININGRAD-CENTRAL  1District 123  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 77302 ST PETERSBURG GREAT BEAR  2District 123  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 77569 MOSCOW POLYANKA  6District 123  2  3  13 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 3 77681 MOSCOW BOHEMIA SRETENKA  3District 123  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 97232 MOSCOW RENAISSANCE XXI  2District 123  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 109376 ST PETERSBURG STARS  8District 123  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 115280 KOLOMNA ASSISTANCE  5District 123  2  4  13 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 7 118115 MOSCOW EAST  2District 123  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 127250 Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk Gagarin  1District 123  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 90  170 80
 18

 9  12  0  0  08 4  0  0
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